



drp

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

WRIT PETITION NO.377 OF 2002

Ambadas Vishwanath Pandhare and Another PETITIONERS

VERSUS

Govindlal Harinarayan Agrawal and Others RESPONDENTS

.....
Ms.Harsha Lomte h/f Mr. V. D. Salunke, Advocate for Petitioners
Mr. A. D. Sontakke h/f Mr. A. V. Hon, Advocate for Respondents
No.2B, 2D, 2G to 2I, rA to 4C & 5

.....
AND

WRIT PETITION NO. 382 OF 2002

[CORAM : MANJUSHA DESHPANDE, J.]

DATE : 5th MARCH, 2025

ORDER :

1. Learned Advocate for the Petitioners undertakes to carry out necessary amendment within a period of two weeks.
2. Stand over to 26th March, 2025.

[MANJUSHA DESHPANDE]
JUDGE